
IKA-No. Original References Unit-Nos.

7 7183 1 Melco M649T01371 M2T20181D,30481,30581,30981,
M649T02271        31081,32281,32581,32782D,
M649T04871        37081,41181,41182,42381,
MD607555        42481,42781,42881,42981,
MD607926        42985,43681,43781,43881,
MD618513        44081,44781,48081,49281,
with 2 negative brushes        49282,49881

M3T10476D,21781D,21882D,
       27686H,27781,27781D,
       29482D,30081,30082,30281
       30282,30285,30286,30381,
       30382,30581,30781,30782,
       30881,30981,32581,32582,
       32583,32589,32591-32593,
       32681,32782,32782D,33081
       33182,33282,33581,33582,
       33582A,33583,33585,33586,
       33586A,33586D,33587,
       33588,34782,35081,35082,
       36081,37481,37781,37782,
       38481,38581,38682,38881,
       38881A,B,C,38882,
       38882A,B,C,38883,38884,
       38885,39385,39981,41081,
       41083,41181,41285,41381,
       41781,42781,42881,43881,
       44081,70381,

BRUSH-HOLDERS AND BRUSHOLDER-KITS Melco

reference list:

manufacturer references

Cargo 135467

Ford-Visteon E7GZ-11061-A F4BZ-11061-A

Hyundai 36170-2170

Melco M649T01371 M649T02271 M649T02272 M649T04871 M649X01371

MD607555 MD607926 MD618513
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